
    

Interlok
Bath & Wall Light 4CCT

  Fixture Type:
  

Catalog Number:
  

Project:
  

Location:

      Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-77424    24"
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BN    Brushed Nickel
 

  18 W
  18 W
  18 W
  18 W
 

  2542
  2542
  2542
  2542
 

  1398
  1398
  1398
  1398
 

      Example:  WS-77424-40-BN

For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com
 

DESCRIPTION
 

  Smoothly opulent. Thick-walled shades offer beautifully diffuse illumination.
The frame’s elegant lines draw attention to its glass blocks, fashioning a
statement of luxury for yourbath.
 

FEATURES
 

• Thick walled glass diffusers
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
• Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
• Driver concealed within the canopy
 
  

  SPECIFICATIONS

  Color Temp: 3500K,3000K,2700K,4000K

  Input: 120/277V,50/60Hz

  CRI: 90

  Dimming: ELV: 100-10% ,TRIAC: 100-5%

  Rated Life: 50000 Hours

  Mounting: Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

  Standards: ETL, cETL

Damp Location Listed

  Construction: Extruded aluminum body with glass diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

  RPL-GLA-77424 - RPL Glass for WS-77424/36

  

 FINISHES:

Brushed
Nickel

 LINE DRAWING:
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Interlok
Bath & Wall Light 4CCT

  Fixture Type:
  

Catalog Number:
  

Project:
  

Location:

      Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-77436    36"
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BN    Brushed Nickel
 

  25 W
  25 W
  25 W
  25 W
 

  3438
  3438
  3438
  3438
 

  1891
  1891
  1891
  1891
 

      Example:  WS-77436-40-BN

For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com
 

DESCRIPTION
 

  Smoothly opulent. Thick-walled shades offer beautifully diffuse illumination.
The frame’s elegant lines draw attention to its glass blocks, fashioning a
statement of luxury for yourbath.
 

FEATURES
 

• Thick walled glass diffusers
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
• Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
• Driver concealed within the canopy
 
  

  SPECIFICATIONS

  Color Temp: 3000K,2700K,3500K,4000K

  Input: 120/277V,50/60Hz

  CRI: 90

  Dimming: ELV: 100-10% ,TRIAC: 100-5%

  Rated Life: 50000 Hours

  Mounting: Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

  Standards: ETL, cETL

Damp Location Listed

  Construction: Extruded aluminum body with glass diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

  RPL-GLA-77424 - RPL Glass for WS-77424/36

  

 FINISHES:

Brushed
Nickel

 LINE DRAWING:
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