WAC LIGHTING

Interlok

Bath & Wall Light 4CCT

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-77424 24"	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K	BN Brushed Nickel	18 W 18 W 18 W 18 W	2542 2542 2542 2542 2542	1398 1398 1398 1398 1398

Example: WS-77424-40-BN

For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com

DESCRIPTION

Smoothly opulent. Thick-walled shades offer beautifully diffuse illumination. The frame's elegant lines draw attention to its glass blocks, fashioning a statement of luxury for yourbath.

FEATURES

- Thick walled glass diffusers
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from
- 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
- Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
- Driver concealed within the canopy

SPECIFICATIONS

REPLACEMENT PARTS

RPL-GLA-77424 - RPL Glass for WS-77424/36

Color Temp:	3500K,3000K,2700K,4000K	
Input:	120/277V,50/60Hz	
CRI:	90	
Dimming:	ELV: 100-10% ,TRIAC: 100-5%	
Rated Life:	50000 Hours	
Mounting:	Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations	
Standards:	ETL, cETL	
	Damp Location Listed	
Construction:	Extruded aluminum body with glass diffuser	



FINISHES:



Brushed Nickel

LINE DRAWING:

24" 4" -6" -5%"

WS-77424

waclighting.com | Phone (800) 526.2588 | Fax (800) 526.2585 | Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. April 2024

WAC LIGHTING

Interlok

Bath & Wall Light 4CCT

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-77436 36"	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K	BN Brushed Nickel	25 W 25 W 25 W 25 W	3438 3438 3438 3438	1891 1891 1891 1891

Example: WS-77436-40-BN

For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com

DESCRIPTION

Smoothly opulent. Thick-walled shades offer beautifully diffuse illumination. The frame's elegant lines draw attention to its glass blocks, fashioning a statement of luxury for yourbath.

FEATURES

- Thick walled glass diffusers
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from
- 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
- Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
- Driver concealed within the canopy

SPECIFICATIONS

REPLACEMENT PARTS

RPL-GLA-77424 - RPL Glass for WS-77424/36

Color Temp:	3000K,2700K,3500K,4000K	
Input:	120/277V,50/60Hz	
CRI:	90	
Dimming:	ELV: 100-10% ,TRIAC: 100-5%	
Rated Life:	50000 Hours	
Mounting:	Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations	
Standards:	ETL, cETL	
	Damp Location Listed	
Construction:	Extruded aluminum body with glass diffuser	



FINISHES:



Nickel

LINE DRAWING:



WS-77436

waclighting.com | Phone (800) 526.2588 | Fax (800) 526.2585 | Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. April 2024